
Barrel Racing All Ages

1 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 20

Hunter Hack

1

3 Year Old Hunter Under SaddleAll Ages
1

Jr Hunter Under Saddle 
1 How Bout A Goodride Deneen King 89

2 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 58

3 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 22

4 Vincent Van Slow Natascha Lambing 14

5 Slowly Going Broke Olivia Myers 7

Sr Hunter Under Saddle
1 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 31

2 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 25

3 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 24

4 Heza Ginger Sensation Tom/Sherri/Kyle Ellis 12

4 Real Sensational Lady Aimee/Abagale Hall 12

6 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 5

Pleasure Driving All Ages
1 Heza Ginger Sensation Tom/Sherri/Kyle Ellis 20

Pole Bending All Ages
1 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tain Brascher 10

Ranch Horse Conformation
1

Ranch Horse Pleasure
1

Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure
1

Ranch Horse Reining 
1

OPEN ENGLISH/WESTERN

Audit Period Until October 1, 2024



Ranch Horse Riding 
1

Ranch Horse Trail 
1

2

Reining All Ages
1

Stakes Race All Ages
1 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 10

2

Jr Trail
1 Slowly Going Broke Olivia Myers 8

2 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 5

3 VS I love You Bailey Kolb 4

Vincent Van Slow Natascha Lambing 0

Sr Trail 
1 Im Good With It Chris Hallett 172

2 Line Up For Candy Allyssa Martin 64

3 Daddys First Recruit Shawn Kingma 52

4 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 20

5 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 15

6 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 12

7 Real Sensational Lady Aimee/Abagale Hall 6

Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 0

Utility Driving All Ages
1

3 Year Old Western Pleasure
1

Jr Western Pleasure
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 108

2 Slowly Going Broke Olivia Myers 8

3 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 4



Sr Western Pleasure
1 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 31

2 Lopin Like Thizz Robin Gorman 20

3 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 23

4 Daddys First Recruit Dakota Hagel 18

5 Imagine Mea Hotrod Jessica Wolfer 14

6 Im Good With It Chris Hallett 13

7 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 10

8 Good To Know Dakota Phelps 4

8 Real Sensational Lady Aimee/Abagale Hall 4

Jr Western Riding All Ages
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 20

Sr Western Riding All Ages
1 Line Up For Candy Alyssa Martin 58

2 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 11

3 Imagine Mea Hotrod Jessica Wolfer 2

Working Hunter All Ages
1

Yearling In Hand Trail
1 VIP Seating Hall Performance Horses 3

2 Year Old In Hand Trail
1

2

Yearling Longeline
1 Envy This JS Wendy Ehr 19

2 Year Old Longeline
1

2

GREEN HORSE

Hunter Under Saddle Green Horse

1 So Inspiring Kelly/Julie Shea 95

2 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 26

3 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 18

4 Slowly Going Broke Olivia Myers 5

Istylin Baby Blues Destin Lee Tonkin 0



Trail Green Horse

1 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 41

2 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 23

3 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 14

4 Sally Sells Seashells Melissa Neill 8

5 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford 6

6 Hez Willin To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 5

7 Slowly Going Broke Olivia Myers 2

Good Girl Gone Bad Lindsay Bates 0

Western Pleasure Green Horse

1 Vincent Van Slow Nattascha Lambing 32

2 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 18

3 Hez Willin To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 12

4 Sally Sells Seashells Melissa Neill 9

5 Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 7

Western Riding Green Horse

1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 76

2 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 52

3 Imagine Mea Hotrod Jessica Wolfer 10

4 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 4


